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VABCO – MOL   BLAD  1 

 

        

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames  Uur=11:05 

 1 908 BLONDEEL PATRICIA         KAAG  53.13m  Sen 86  

 2 76 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  37.78m  Jun 95  

 3 868 KNAEPEN DITTE             ACA   35.59m  Sen 89  

 4 3626 DOUMBADZE NATACHA         CABW  35.28m  Mas 71  

 5 1577 VANUYTVEN VALENTIEN       ACHL  34.31m  Sen 89  

 6 38 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  23.58m  Jun 96  

 

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=11:05 

 1 183 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  40.75m   99  

 2 1222 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         VOLH  36.68m   99  

 

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=11:06 

 1 3417 VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE        ACKO  49.86m   97  

 

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=11:07 

 1 3290 SCHILLEWAERT ANN          LOOI  38.77m   78  

 2 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  26.43m   69  

 3 2414 COENE ANNICK              AVMO  25.91m   71  

 4 2460 COENE VERONIQUE           BEHO  14.76m   77  

 

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=12:34 

 1 2255 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  52.83m   97  

 2 2555 GIEGHASE KOBE             VMOL  51.24m   98  

 3 3292 VERHELLE AXEL             SER   45.82m   98  

 4 2461 NULENS GUY                BREE  32.92m   97  

 5 2256 WILLEMS IAN               VMOL  12.80m   98  

 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=12:34 

 1 3952 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  34.90m   49  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=12:35 

 1 201 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  43.62m   99  

 2 1765 VANGERMEERSCH ANTOINE     CRAC  41.60m   99  

 3 488 CARREMANS SIEMEN          LOOI  30.33m   00  

 4 1764 VANGERMEERSCH FLORIAN     CRAC  27.20m   00  

 5 202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  22.13m   00  

 

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=12:35 

 1 4014 SYMONS EMIEL              LOOI  37.32m   41  

 

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=13:30 

  5590 VAN GANSEN JULIEN         ACHL      GP     56  

 

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=13:31 

 1 4799 GIEGHASE PETER            VMOL  40.37m   66  

 2 6901 VANGERMEERSCH OLIVIER     CRAC  31.82m   69  

 

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    JSM Heren  Uur=13:32 

 1 1423 NULENS JEFFREY            BREE  36.32m  Sen 92  

 2 1308 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  36.27m  Sen 87  

 3 1686 HOUBEN FREDERIK           ACA   31.78m  Sen 79  
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80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:11 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 957 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA         OEH   11.95   99  

 2 677 DE MEYER CAITLIN          ZWAT  12.54   99  

 3 182 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  13.02   99  

 4 284 VANHOOF LOES              ATLA  13.78   99  

 5 1657 CLAMAR MAUD               HUY   14.37   99  

 6 211 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        LOOI  14.55   00  

 7 454 SANDERS LEEN              OLSE  15.92   99  

 

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.6 

 1 3386 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  15.04   97  

 2 3861 BRUGGEN ANNE              ATLA  16.97   97  

 3 3769 VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMIN LOOI  17.43   98  

  4133 MAGAIN LOUISE             HUY       NG     97  

 

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=14:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 157 CEYSSENS LINDE            AVT   14.68  Jun 96  

 2 1417 LENCHANT SIETSKE          ROBA  15.28  Sen 93  

 3 74 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  15.36  Jun 95  

 

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=14:30 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.1 

 1 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  16.33  Jun 95  

 2 2027 VERNIMMEN MARIE           CRAC  16.52  Sen 92  

 3 1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  20.14  Sen 94  

 

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=14:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 58 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  14.87   99  

 2 1330 CARMOY THOMAS             CRAC  15.40   00  

 3 279 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE      SPBO  15.64   99  

 4 734 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  16.33   99  

 

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=14:33 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3 

 1 2904 ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN**     SPVI  14.86   97  

 2 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  14.97   97  

 3 2413 HUYCK HANNES              SPBO  16.51   98  

 4 2254 HUS MARTIJN               VMOL  18.19   97  

 

110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 335 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI  16.95   96  

 

110m horden 1,067m   JSM Heren  Uur=14:39 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

 1 1116 PERMENTIER JOHAN          SPBO  18.30  Sen 79  

 2 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  20.01  Mas 65  

 



MOLLEKESCRITERIUM  NR 255 

SPORTCENTRUM DEN UYT  20/07/2014 

VABCO – MOL   BLAD  3 

 

        

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=14:51 

 1 174 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  9.78m   96  

 

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=14:51 

 1 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  8.75m   65  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:54 

 1 1308 GOOSSENS BJORN            ACHL  12.26m  Sen 87  

 2 1359 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  9.93m  Sen 87  

 3 1686 HOUBEN FREDERIK           ACA   9.73m  Sen 79  

 4 1194 HUS PIETER                VMOL  8.10m  Sen 92  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:54 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9 

 1 957 ANTHONISSEN LEYLA         OEH   12.82   99  

 2 60 S'HEEREN LIEZE            AVT   13.18   00  

 3 237 SNELLINX JANA             ADD   13.22   00  

 4 677 DE MEYER CAITLIN          ZWAT  13.39   99  

 5 763 DE BRANDT NAOMI           LYRA  13.70   99  

 6 1657 CLAMAR MAUD               HUY   14.09   99  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:54 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8 

 1 187 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* VMOL  13.54   00  

 2 217 GEUKENS SILKE             LOOI  13.90   00  

 3 578 SELS CAROLIEN             GEEL  13.91   99  

 4 563 AERTS EMMELINE            ARAC  14.40   00  

 5 72 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  14.48   00  

 6 812 VAN GYSEL FRAN            AVT   15.09   00  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=14:55 

 1 4133 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  10.02m   56  

 2 6681 RENKIN JEAN PAUL          HF    9.41m   64  

 3 5590 VAN GANSEN JULIEN         ACHL  8.42m   56  

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:56 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 

 1 3510 GERMEYS LAURE             AVT   13.09   97  

 2 3216 PHILIPS LOTTE             SPBO  13.48   97  

 3 3258 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  13.86   98  

 4 4133 MAGAIN LOUISE             HUY   14.82   97  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 97 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          AVT   12.82  Jun 96  

 2 403 KASSIMA TABITHA           OLSE  12.91  Jun 96  

 3 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  13.43  Jun 95  

 4 2027 VERNIMMEN MARIE           CRAC  13.67  Sen 92  

  957 DE LAET EVA               VMOL      NG    Sen 93  

  1320 GOVAERTS SOFIE            LOOI      NG    Sen 90  
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100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 

 1 624 ROTTIERS LANI             LIER  12.30   99  

 2 205 BEVAN BILLY**             VMOL  12.69   99  

 3 823 BOONEN JACOB              LOOI  12.70   99  

 4 939 GEERTS YANNICK            AVT   12.90   99  

 5 1330 CARMOY THOMAS             CRAC  13.28   00  

 6 280 PEETERS ARNE              GEEL  13.57   99  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:19 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 2904 ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN**     SPVI  11.47   97  

 2 2195 HUYBRECHTS TIM            AVT   11.47   97  

 3 2913 ROEFS STEYN               ATAC  11.76   97  

 4 2799 GOMMERS JEROEN            KAPE  11.77   97  

 5 2933 SCHOUTERDEN GLENN         ACA   11.78   98  

 6 2989 DE KINDER JAN             LIER  12.00   97  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:19 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.0 

 1 2261 SAMPAH PANYIN             VMOL  12.13   97  

 2 2948 VAN LERSBERGHE NIKO       AVT   12.31   97  

 3 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  12.43   97  

 4 2253 SURGEON YANNICK           VMOL  12.43   98  

 5 2386 MAES STIJN                LIER  12.57   98  

 6 2270 RAEDTS KOBE               VMOL  13.17   98  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 198 EERDEKENS SAM             DALO  11.31  Jun 96  

 2 2020 DE PAUW BRENT             ACHL  11.37  Sen 93  

 3 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  11.99  Mas 73  

 4 465 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  12.11  Jun 96  

 5 1689 DE SAMBLANX SEBASTIAAN    OLSE  12.27  Sen 87  

 6 5811 VERELST WIM               AVZK  13.41  Mas 68  

 7 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  16.53  Mas 45  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:30 

 1 189 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  2.92m   99  

 2 1248 SEVENANTS MARGOT          RCT   2.82m   00  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=15:31 

 1 957 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  3.12m  Sen 93  

 2 1217 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN         VMOL  2.82m  Sen 93  

 3 14 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  1.92m  Jun 95  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:34 

 1 1335 MONSEUR MARTIN            SER   1.81m   99  

 2 793 VAN RIEL ROBBE            KAPE  1.65m   99  

 3 734 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  1.65m   99  

 4 505 BOUWENS DYLAN             OLSE  1.45m   00  

 5 1757 BOUCHAT BORIS             RFCL  1.45m   00  
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 6 495 VANHELMONT RUBEN          ACA   1.45m   00  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:35 

 1 2255 VANBROEKHOVEN STEF        VMOL  1.50m   97  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=15:35 

 1 1209 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  1.96m  Sen 87  

 2 4581 BOLLENS JACQUES           ACKO  1.35m  Mas 57  

 3 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  1.15m  Mas 45  

 

600 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:49 

 1 189 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1'47.06   99  

 2 182 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1'47.42   99  

 3 461 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        OLSE  1'47.65   99  

 4 883 BOONEN LISE               SACN  1'49.91   00  

 5 446 DE COCK DANAE             SPBO  1'52.99   99  

 6 882 GEENS MAXINE              GEEL  1'54.66   99  

 7 9904 GIESEN LEAH               DUI   1'55.60   00  

 8 1154 JACOBS SILKE              ARAC  1'58.78   99  

 9 415 NYS KATHY                 ARAC  2'01.09   00  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:51 

 1 1320 GOVAERTS SOFIE            LOOI  38.06m  Sen 90  

 2 76 VERWIMP ELINE             VMOL  33.92m  Jun 95  

 3 38 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  31.11m  Jun 96  

 4 9911 KRANEN INGRID             NED   24.78m   66  

 5 9910 KUIPERS MIES              NED   23.59m   58  

 6 2414 COENE ANNICK              AVMO  22.25m  Mas 71  

 7 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  18.32m  Mas 69  

 8 2460 COENE VERONIQUE           BEHO  11.68m  Mas 77  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:52 

 1 4364 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE    RCAS  33.26m   97  

 2 3381 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  32.76m   98  

 3 3487 VAN HOUTE JANA            VOLH  28.75m   98  

 4 3173 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  24.68m   98  

 5 3135 GENDARME NAOMI            AVZK  20.91m   97  

 6 9909 TUERKE ALINA              GER   20.90m   97  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:53 

 1 183 VANBROEKHOVEN LORE        VMOL  32.43m   99  

 2 880 VAN DE VIJVER CARO        ACBR  27.34m   99  

 3 446 DE COCK DANAE             SPBO  22.69m   99  

 4 762 DEMIREL ECEM              AVT   19.52m   00  

 

600 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:55 

 1 9901 KREMER PIA-SOPHIE         DUI   1'42.97   95  

 2 148 ONZEA SOFIE               ARAC  1'44.42  Jun 95  

 3 2510 LUYCKX TILLY              ABES  1'47.29  Mas 76  

 4 9902 STEIN REBECCA             DUI   1'47.56   95  

 5 3216 PHILIPS LOTTE             SPBO  1'48.28  Sch 97  

 6 958 MEERT NATASJA             VMOL  1'48.74  Sen 91  
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 7 3386 BROSENS STEFANIE          ATAC  1'49.86  Sch 97  

 8 3679 VAN HOREBEEK LIESL        GEEL  1'52.73  Sch 97  

 9 2593 VANDENBERK RIET           VMOL  1'56.69  Mas 69  

 10 2460 COENE VERONIQUE           BEHO  1'58.58  Mas 77  

 11 2842 MAES MARLEEN              ARAC  2'13.84  Mas 72  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=16:03 

 1 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  8.89m   45  

 2 3952 OOMS GERARD               VMOL  8.80m   49  

 

600 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:06 

 1 202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL  1'34.53   00  

 2 279 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE      SPBO  1'34.58   99  

 3 9917 NIEHOF LORENS             NED   1'40.09   99  

 4 495 VANHELMONT RUBEN          ACA   1'41.76   00  

 5 449 JACOBS WOUTER             ATLA  1'42.86   99  

 6 692 EL AYADI YASSIN           OLSE  1'59.17   99  

  9906 THIELE LUCA               DUI       NG     00  

 

600 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:06 

 1 2635 HUTS GERBRAND             RCT   1'25.45   98  

 2 2413 HUYCK HANNES              SPBO  1'25.57   98  

 3 9905 LOBNER NIKLAS             DUI   1'29.36   98  

 4 2559 VAN TICHELT GILIAN        ACHL  1'34.77   97  

  2254 HUS MARTIJN               VMOL      NG     97  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:08 

 1 2251 VLASSAK MAX               SACN  15.61m   97  

 2 2259 DE ROECK THOMAS           VMOL  13.28m   97  

 3 2304 DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN       ROBA  11.59m   98  

 4 2153 VAN SAMANG TOM            SACN  11.29m   98  

 5 2650 DE CLERCK NIELS           ROBA  11.28m   97  

 6 2137 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  10.13m   98  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=16:09 

 1 2320 WILS SANDER               VMOL  45.13m  Sen 93  

 2 174 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  36.57m  Jun 96  

 3 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  35.32m  Mas 65  

 4 1686 HOUBEN FREDERIK           ACA   34.55m  Sen 79  

 5 2125 VANUYTVEN ROBIN           VMOL  34.21m  Sen 94  

 6 1194 HUS PIETER                VMOL  30.19m  Sen 92  

 

600 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:14 

 1 1021 VERBIEST THOMAS           ACHL  1'23.40  Sen 88  

 2 2037 STEVENS DAAN              SACN  1'26.16  Sen 91  

 3 1191 HUS WOUTER                VMOL  1'27.84  Sen 94  

 4 35 DRIESEN SEPPE             SACN  1'30.18  Jun 96  

 5 86 HUS JEROEN                VMOL  1'30.22  Jun 95  

 6 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  1'31.12  Mas 73  

 7 2518 HENDRICKX PIETER          ARAC  1'31.90  Sen 80  

 8 455 MARINELLI VINCENT         LOOI  1'32.46  Jun 96  

 9 3972 HENDRICKX WANNES          VMOL  1'37.12  Mas 78  
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 10 1116 PERMENTIER JOHAN          SPBO  1'38.65  Sen 79  

 11 3970 VANUYTVEN MAURICE         VMOL  1'41.06  Mas 65  

 12 6441 PIGNOLET LUC              ARCH  1'53.18  Mas 56  

 13 4254 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF        VMOL  1'59.29  Mas 55  

 14 3572 GEBOERS LOUIS             SACN  1'59.99  Mas 57  

 15 1686 HOUBEN FREDERIK           ACA   2'03.71  Sen 79  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=16:18 

 1 1765 VANGERMEERSCH ANTOINE     CRAC  12.56m   99  

 2 58 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  11.92m   99  

 3 201 VANBROEKHOVEN SENNE       VMOL  11.79m   99  

 4 516 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LAT   10.28m   00  

 5 495 VANHELMONT RUBEN          ACA   9.38m   00  

 6 1757 BOUCHAT BORIS             RFCL  9.11m   00  

 7 692 EL AYADI YASSIN           OLSE  8.22m   99  

 8 505 BOUWENS DYLAN             OLSE  8.08m   00  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:19 

 1 4133 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  11.49m   56 

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 

 1 624 ROTTIERS LANI             LIER  24.91   99  

 2 58 VAN HOVE ARNE             ACHL  24.98   99  

 3 823 BOONEN JACOB              LOOI  25.91   99  

 4 205 BEVAN BILLY**             VMOL  26.40   99  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:30 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8 

 1 939 GEERTS YANNICK            AVT   26.33   99  

 2 505 BOUWENS DYLAN             OLSE  27.09   00  

 3 280 PEETERS ARNE              GEEL  27.59   99  

 4 73 CLERCKX JARNE             AVT   27.76   99  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.3 

 1 2195 HUYBRECHTS TIM            AVT   22.85   97  

 2 2933 SCHOUTERDEN GLENN         ACA   23.59   98  

 3 2799 GOMMERS JEROEN            KAPE  24.42   97  

 4 2261 SAMPAH PANYIN             VMOL  24.57   97  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:30 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 

 1 2913 ROEFS STEYN               ATAC  23.98   97  

 2 2989 DE KINDER JAN             LIER  24.16   97  

 3 2948 VAN LERSBERGHE NIKO       AVT   25.09   97  

 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:33   Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 198 EERDEKENS SAM             DALO  22.26  Jun 96  

 2 2020 DE PAUW BRENT             ACHL  23.05  Sen 93  

 3 465 SETTA KARIM               VMOL  24.54  Jun 96  

 4 1689 DE SAMBLANX SEBASTIAAN    OLSE  24.55  Sen 87  
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200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:44 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 60 S'HEEREN LIEZE            AVT   26.97   00  

 2 211 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        LOOI  27.78   00  

 3 187 BULA BULA RACHEL NIGWELA* VMOL  28.45   00  

  763 DE BRANDT NAOMI           LYRA      NA     99  

 

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:44 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6 

 1 284 VANHOOF LOES              ATLA  29.05   99  

 2 578 SELS CAROLIEN             GEEL  29.48   99  

 3 940 VANDEPUT AYLA             DCLA  30.62   00  

 

200 meter                 Sch + jun Dames  Uur=16:44 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6 

 1 3768 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALONDR LOOI  27.30   97  

 2 3510 GERMEYS LAURE             AVT   27.37   97  

 3 3769 VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMIN LOOI  27.85   98  

 4 74 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  27.90  Jun 95  

 5 3282 CORTHOUT CELIEN           LOOI  29.26   98  

 

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=16:47 

 1 2259 DE ROECK THOMAS           VMOL  46.62m   97  

 2 2304 DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN       ROBA  45.49m   98  

 3 2757 BOONEN LUCAS              LOOI  40.70m   97  

 4 2416 JANSSEN ROBBE             ATAC  34.01m   97  

 5 2137 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         ACHL  33.28m   98  

  2254 HUS MARTIJN               VMOL      NG     97  

 

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:48  GECORRIGEERD 

 1 4133 BOBBAERS GEORGES          ATLA  41.92m   56  

 

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=16:48 

 1 5259 VANDENWEGHE JULES         DCLA  11.49m   43  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:59 

 1 454 SANDERS LEEN              OLSE  11.15m   99  

 2 880 VAN DE VIJVER CARO        ACBR  9.76m   99  

 3 1657 CLAMAR MAUD               HUY   8.97m   99  

 4 762 DEMIREL ECEM              AVT   7.72m   00  

 5 563 AERTS EMMELINE            ARAC  7.67m   00  

 6 72 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  7.11m   00  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=17:00 

 1 2752 SCHEPERS MARGOT           DALO  8.40m   63  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:01 

 1 4364 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE    RCAS  12.30m   97  

 2 3173 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  8.92m   98  

 3 9909 TUERKE ALINA              DUI   8.89m   97  
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hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=17:03 

 1 9916 SNEPVANGERS SIMONE        NED   1.56m   00  

 2 58 CANTERS GRETEL            AVT   1.50m   99  

 3 940 VANDEPUT AYLA             DCLA  1.45m   00  

 4 189 JANSEN JANA               VMOL  1.40m   99  

 5 182 HOREMANS JANA             VMOL  1.40m   99  

 6 763 DE BRANDT NAOMI           LYRA  1.35m   99  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=17:03 

 1 3258 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     VMOL  1.59m   98  

 2 3381 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  1.50m   98  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=17:04 

 1 97 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          AVT   1.50m  Jun 96  

 2 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  1.50m  Jun 95  

 3 957 DE LAET EVA               VMOL  1.45m  Sen 93  

 4 1565 LAMBREGTS YLEN            ATAC  1.30m  Sen 94  

 

polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=17:15 

 1 1209 VERSMISSEN BART           VMOL  3.82m  Sen 87  

 2 298 SWINNEN JEF               VMOL  3.72m  Jun 96  

 3 4951 DE SMEDT SERGE            ATAC  3.62m  Mas 73  

 4 335 HOOBERGS JESSE            LOOI  3.52m  Jun 96  

 5 6681 RENKIN JEAN PAUL          HF    3.32m  Mas 64  

 6 1359 AERTS BRAM                ATAC  3.02m  Sen 87  

 

polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=17:16 

 1 2415 DANIELS SENNE             VMOL  3.92m   98  

 2 2843 WOUTERS SIEBEREN          VMOL  3.32m   98  

 3 2254 HUS MARTIJN               VMOL  2.82m   97  

 

polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=17:17 

  202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL      NG     00  

 1 1133 BOVEN MICHIEL             VMOL  2.82m   00  

 2 200 SURGEON JENS              VMOL  2.42m   00  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=17:19 

 1 174 COOL SIEBE                ACHL  5.66m +1.2 Jun 96  

 2 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  3.22m +1.6 Mas 45  

 3 4581 BOLLENS JACQUES           ACKO  3.21m +1.3 Mas 57  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=17:20 

 1 793 VAN RIEL ROBBE            KAPE  5.92m +1.8  99  

 2 734 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  4.90m +2.7  99 

 3 9915 MARECHAL NIELS            NED   4.55m +2.0  00  

 4 495 VANHELMONT RUBEN          ACA   4.33m +1.4  00  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:21 

 1 2650 DE CLERCK NIELS           ROBA  5.88m +0.2  97  

 2 2386 MAES STIJN                LIER  5.86m +1.2  98  
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verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=17:22 

  4364 PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE    RCAS      GP   +0.0  97  

 1 3768 VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALONDR LOOI  4.92m +1.3  97  

 2 3381 HELSEN ELISE              ACHL  4.72m +0.7  98  

 3 3173 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  4.62m +1.4  98  

 4 4133 MAGAIN LOUISE             HUY   4.00m +1.3  97  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=17:24 

 1 1417 LENCHANT SIETSKE          ROBA  5.64m +1.3 Sen 93  

 2 74 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          VMOL  5.23m +1.1 Jun 95  

 3 18 VAN HAL SHAUNI            ACHL  4.75m +2.0 Jun 95  

 4 14 JANSSEN STEFFI            ATAC  3.99m +1.9 Jun 95  

 5 38 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  3.85m +2.7 Jun 96 

     3.83m 1.7  

 6 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  2.65m +1.2 Mas 69  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=17:25 

 1 237 SNELLINX JANA             ADD   4.67m +1.6  00  

 2 763 DE BRANDT NAOMI           LYRA  4.55m +0.7  99  

 3 940 VANDEPUT AYLA             DCLA  4.46m +1.2  00  

 4 1657 CLAMAR MAUD               HUY   4.45m +0.4  99  

 5 563 AERTS EMMELINE            ARAC  3.54m -0.6  00  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:28 

 1 1417 LENCHANT SIETSKE          ROBA  12.44m  Sen 93  

 2 97 VERSTRAETEN ANNE          AVT   10.65m  Jun 96  

 3 157 CEYSSENS LINDE            AVT   10.15m  Jun 96  

 4 38 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  7.75m  Jun 96  

 5 2738 BOELEN DIANA              VMOL  6.74m  Mas 69  

 6 2460 COENE VERONIQUE           BEHO  5.78m  Mas 77  

 

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:31 

 1 5491 VAN IMPE FRANK            BVAC  32.06m   50  

 2 4557 HULSMANS PIERRE           LOOI  23.80m   45  

 

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:31 

 1 1641 BOVY LENNY                WACO  55.08m   99  

 2 566 NIJSTEN VINNEY            ACA   38.31m   00  

 3 516 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LAT   37.35m   00  

 4 734 DOM STIJN                 ATAC  36.42m   99  

 5 692 EL AYADI YASSIN           OLSE  33.17m   99  

 6 495 VANHELMONT RUBEN          ACA   31.52m   00  

  202 VAN HERCK BRENT           VMOL      NG     00  
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